Web 
Cameras 

150 Nos. 822.88 123432.00 NA NA 123432.00

6 

Project 
Management 
at District 
Level for 31 
districts, as a 
whole 

16 Quarter 3286800.00 52588800.00 NA 6499975.68 59088775.68

Grand Total (In 
Figures)    

462618152.00 NA 6499975.68 469118127.70

In Words :  Rs. Forty Six Crores Ninety One Lacs Eighteen Thousand One Hundred Twenty Seven Paisa 
Seventy Only. 

1. The delivery schedule(s) along with locations for Item No. 1-5, i.e. the IT Infrastructure shall 

be intimated within a period of 6 months from the issuance of this work order.  
2. For Item No. 6, i.e. Project Management at District Level, The e-District Managers shall be

[...]

The draft agreement shall be shared with 
you once you submit the acknowledgement as a token of acceptance of this work order.  

6. You are also required to deposit a Performance Security @ 5% of your total Bid Value 
inclusive of all taxes i.e. Rs 3,14,85,000.00 (INR Three Crores Fourteen Lacs Eighty Five 
Thousand only) within 15 days from the date of issue of this work order i.e. prior to signing 
the agreement. The performance security shall be submitted in the form of Bank Draft/ 
Banker’s Cheque/ Unconditional and irrevocable Bank Guarantee (from a Nationalized /

[...]

Srl Item Description Qty Unit 
Base Unit Cost 

in INR (Per Man-Month) 
excluding Service Tax 

Total Cost in INR 
excluding Service 

Tax 

1 2 3 4 5 6=3x5 

1 
Man months for  
Data Digitization 

25000 
Man - 
Month 

5500.00 137500000.00

Total Amount (In Figures): INR 137500000.00
Total Amount (In Words): INR Rupees Thirteen Crore Seventy Five Lacs Only

D) Project Management at District Level: 

Srl Item Description Qty Unit 

Base Unit Cost 
in INR (Per Quarter for 31 
districts) excluding Service 

Tax 

Total Cost in INR 
excluding Service Tax

1 2 3 4 5 6=3x5 

1 
Project Management 
at District Level for 31 
Districts, as a whole 

16 Quarter 3286800.00 52588800.00

Total Amount (In Figures): INR 52588800.00
Total Amount (In Words): INR Rupee Five Crore Twenty Five Lacs Eighty 

Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

(H. M. Gupta) 
ACP (DD), DoIT&C  

OIC e-District State-wide Roll Out